
 

 

 
 
 
 

 
Digital World Premiere of the new BMW 4 Series Coupé. 
 

 

Munich. In consideration of the worldwide travel restrictions still in effect the 
presentation of the new BMW 4 Series Coupé takes place in a digital form. 

The broadcast of the live stream can be watched on Tuesday, June 02th 2020 
at 11:00 h CDT (Mexico City) on www.live.bmwgroup.com/en 
<http://www.live.bmwgroup.com/en>. 

Other @BMWGroup social media channels: 

LinkedIn: https://www.linkedin.com/company/bmwgroup/ 

Twitter: http://twitter.com/BMWGroup 

Facebook: http://www.facebook.com/BMWGroup 

YouTube: http://www.youtube.com/BMWGroupView 

*** 
About the BMW Group. 
With its four brands BMW, MINI, Rolls-Royce and BMW Motorrad, the BMWGroup is the world’s leading 
premium manufacturer of automobiles andmotorcycles and also provides premium financial and 
mobility services.The BMW Group production network comprises 31 production and assemblyfacilities 
in 15 countries; the company has a global sales network inmore than 140 countries. In 2019, the BMW 
Group sold over 2,520,000passenger vehicles and more than 175,000 motorcycles worldwide. 
Theprofit before tax in the financial year 2018 was € 9.815 billion onrevenues amounting to € 97.480 
billion. As of 31 December 2018, theBMW Group had a workforce of 126,016 employees. The success 
of the BMWGroup has always been based on long-term thinking and responsibleaction. The company 
has therefore established ecological and socialsustainability throughout the value chain, comprehensive 
productresponsibility and a clear commitment to conserving resources as anintegral part of its strategy, 
www.bmwgroup.com. 

 
www.bmwgroup.com 
Facebook: http://www.facebook.com/BMWGroup 
Twitter: http://twitter.com/BMWGroup 
YouTube: http://www.youtube.com/BMWGroupview 
Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/bmwgroup  
LinkedIn: https://www.linkedin.com/company/bmwgroup/ 
 
 
For more information, please contact: 
Corporate Communications - BMW Group Latin America  
Vladimir Mello vladimir.mello@bmw.com.mx 
Juan Bernardo Vázquez Mellado bernardo.vazquezmellado@bmw.com  
Zolveing Zúñiga zolveing.zuniga@bmw.com.mx 
Édgar Téllez edgar.tellez@bmw.com.mx 
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Tania Gómora                                tania.gomora@bmw.com.mx 
 
Corporate Communications - Plant San Luis Potosí (México) 
Christine Graeber christine.graeber@bmwgroup.com 
Elizabeth Arreguín elizabeth.arreguin@bmw.com.mx 
 
Corporate Communications - Argentina 
Gonzalo Rodiño              gonzalo.rodino@bmw.com.ar 
Tania Silva              tania.silva@partner.bmw.com.ar 
 
Regional Public Relations Agency – JeffreyGroup 
Adriana Olmedo  aolmedo@jeffreygroup.com  
Vanessa Angulo vangulo@jeffreygroup.com  
Antonio Domínguez adominguez@jeffreygroup.com 
Angela Del Castillo adelcastillo@jeffreygroup.com 
Federico Martínez fmartinez@jeffreygroup.com 
Guillermo García ggarcia@jeffreygroup.com 
 
Plant San Luis Potosí (México) – JeffreyGroup 

   Denys Méndez             dmendez@jeffreygroup.com 
   Marisol Borbolla             mborbolla@jeffreygroup.com 
   Arturo Tobias             atobias@jeffreygroup.com 
   Zaira Nolasco             znolasco@jeffreygroup.com 

 
BMW Group pressclub 
www.press.bmwgroup.com/mx.html 
http://www.press.bmwgroup.com/latin-america-caribbean?language=es 
www.press.bmwgroup.com/argentina/ 
 
 

mailto:elizabeth.arreguin@bmw.com.mx
mailto:gonzalo.rodino@bmw.com.ar
mailto:aolmedo@jeffreygroup.com
mailto:vangulo@jeffreygroup.com
mailto:adominguez@jeffreygroup.com
mailto:adelcastillo@jeffreygroup.com
mailto:dmendez@jeffreygroup.com
mailto:mborbolla@jeffreygroup.com
mailto:atobias@jeffreygroup.com
http://www.press.bmwgroup.com/mx.html
http://www.press.bmwgroup.com/argentina/

